
S. No. Emp ID Guide Name Designation Subject Area of Research
No. of Available 

Vacancy
Cabin No. Mobile No. E-Mail id

1 11193 Dr. Sundaram N Professor Higher Academic Grade Commerce & Accountancy Marketing, Finance 2 TT-337 9865128407 nsundaram@vit.ac.in

2 19499 Dr. Sivakumar C L V Professor Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy
Commercial Law, General Management,  Constitutional 
Law, Law Public Policy, Administrative Law

6 SJT 511-A31 7093062555 sivakumar.clv@vit.ac.in

3 11617 Dr. Usha S Associate Professor Senior / HoD - Commerce Commerce & Accountancy

Business and Corporate Laws, Constitutional Law, 
Human Rights, Marketing - SDGs, influencers, 
Environment management (Biodiversity) - SDGs, Legal 
Studies and Management, Intellectual Property Law, 
Indian Constitution

1 TT-301A 7550353204 susha@vit.ac.in

4 13195 Dr. Muthumeenakshi M Associate Professor Senior Commerce & Accountancy Finance, Accounting 1 TT-329-8 9442047800 muthumeenakshi.m@vit.ac.in

5 19498 Dr. Subbalakshmi A.V.V.S Associate Professor Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy
Banking, Accounting, Finance, Marketing, Personal 
Finance, Entrepreneurship, Human Resources           

4 SJT 511-A39 7708052930 subbalakshmi.avvs@vit.ac.in

6 10119 Dr. Vijayaraj K Assistant Professor Senior Grade 1 Commerce & Accountancy
Human Resource Management, Marketing Management, 
International Business, General Management, Export 
Marketing, Foreign Trade

3 TT - 633 C 9047770322 kvijayaraj@vit.ac.in

7 12947 Dr. Geetha R Assistant Professor Senior Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy
Human Resources, Marketing, Entrepreneurship 
Development

2 TT-329-7 9790861105 geetha.r@vit.ac.in

8 18913 Dr. Mohsin Khan Assistant Professor Senior Grade 1 Commerce & Accountancy
Corporate Finance, Financial Reporting, Environmental 
Social and Governance (ESG), Climate Change, 
Cognitive Assessment

3 TT-329-9 9756111122 mohsin.khan@vit.ac.in

9 17981 Dr. Nirakar Barik  Assistant Professor Grade 1 Commerce & Accountancy
Finance, Asset, Pricing, Portfolio Management, 
Quantitative Finance, Financial Management

3 TT-426 9892944941 nirakar.barik@vit.ac.in

10 19656 Dr. Syed Noorul Shajar Assistant Professor Grade 2 Commerce & Accountancy
Corporate Goverance, Working Capital Management, 
Green Finance, Financial Inclusion         Renewable 
Energy, Sustainable Development Goals (SDG's)

4 CBMR 101-C 7455818284 syednoorul.shajar@vit.ac.in

11 19717 Dr. Sathya N Assistant Professor Grade 1 Commerce & Accountancy
Services Marketing, Maketing, Human Resources, 
Entrepreneurship, Taxation, Accounting

3 TT - 330-H 9894461769 sathya.n@vit.ac.in`
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12 10068 Dr. Srinivasan R Professor Grade 1 English
English Language Teaching ,Writing Skills 
,Communication Studies

1 SJT-711C 9443630463 rsrinivasan@vit.ac.in

13 10551 Dr. Bhuvaneswari V Professor Grade 1 English
Ecocriticism, Postcolonolialism, Subaltern 
Studies,American Literature

1 TT-431H 9443367896 vbhuvaneswari@vit.ac.in

14 10792 Dr. Anitha Devi V Professor Grade 1 English

Computer Assisted Language Learning (CALL), English 
Language Teaching and Literature, Educational 
Technology, Post Colonial Literature, Linguistics, Digital 
Humanities and Literature,  Language through Literature

1 TT-329-10 9444486525 vanithadevi@vit.ac.in

15 12006 Dr. Sarika Gupta Professor Grade 1 & Associate Dean, SSL English
Literature, Gender Studies, Performance Studies, 
English Language Teaching

1 TT-632C 8124163491 sarikagupta@vit.ac.in

16 12098 Dr. Laxmi Dhar Dwivedi   Professor Grade 1 English
American Literature, Literary Criticism, Indian Writing in 
English, English Language Teaching,  Film Review, 
Medical Humanities

2 TT-633B 9791403378 laxmidhar@vit.ac.in

17 13964 Dr. Meenakshi S  Associate Professor Grade 2 English

Gender Studies, Ecocriticism, Ecofeminism, Climate 
literature,,Trans Gender Studies, English Language 
Teaching, Blue Humanities, Feminism,Comparative 
Literarure,American Literature,canadian Literature,Indian 
Literature

2 Central Library - 402 9566661557 meenakshi.s@vit.ac.in

18 14813 Dr. Anu Baisel  Associate Professor Grade 2 English
Indian Writing in English, , English Language Teaching, 
Indian Literature, American African Literature

2 SJT-413-A38 7358731122 anu.baisel@vit.ac.in

19 14820 Dr. Vijayakumar M Associate Professor Grade 2 English
Postcolonial Literature, Diaspora Studies, Indian Writing 
in English and Canadian Literature

2 SMV - G23G 9790609740 vijayakumar.muthu@vit.ac.in

20 14832 Dr. Rukmini S Associate Professor Grade 1 English

 Postcolonial literature, Indian writing in English, 
American Literature,Cultural studies, Digital Humanities, 
Ecological studies, Science fiction studies, Scientific and 
Technical Writing

1 SJT-511-A3 8790984172 rukmini.krishna@vit.ac.in

21 15292 Dr. Soumen Mukherjee Associate Professor Grade 1 English
Subaltern literature / Literature of the Marginalized, Post-
colonial English Literature, English Language Teaching 
(ELT), Technical Communication

3 SJT-612-A24 9880859911 soumen.mukherjee@vit.ac.in

22 13314 Dr. Thenmozhi M Assistant Professor Senior Grade 2 English
English Language Teaching, Feminism, Eco Critical 
Studies, Indian, Afro-American, Subaltern, Postcolonial 
Literature

4 SJT-413-A08
9994069694, 
7904456435

thenmozhi.nisha@vit.ac.in

23 14812 Dr. Sangeeta Mukherjee Assistant Professor Senior Grade 2 English
Film Studies, Applied Linguistics, Cultural Studies, 
Communication, Socio Linguistics, Comics Studies, 
Pragmatics, Indian Writing in English

1 SJT-413-A35 9564189726 sangeeta.mukherjee@vit.ac.in

24 16186 Dr. Yadamala Sreenivasulu  Assistant Professor Senior Grade 1 English
English Language Teaching, Film Studies, Cultural 
Studies, Gender Studies & Traum & Narratives, Higher 
Education & Curriculum Design

1 TT-116 9652362949 yadamala.sreenivasulu@vit.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH



25 11553 Dr. Christopher Rajasekaran W Assistant Professor Grade 2 English
Afro - American Literature, British Literature, English 
Language Teaching

1 TT-632A 9843070794 cristo_wilson13@vit.ac.in

26 14082 Dr. Evangeline Priscilla B  Assistant Professor Grade 2 English English Literature 1 SJT-313A07 9003516595 evangeline.b@vit.ac.in

27 15983 Dr. Sreejith Varma R Assistant Professor Grade 1 English Ecocriticism, Environmenta Humanities 4 SJT Annex G01-A12 9940236178 sreejithvarma.r@vit.ac.in

28 16157 Dr. Sneha Mishra Assistant Professor Grade 1 English
Linguistics, English Language Teaching, Language 
Documentation, Linguistic Landscape, Socio Linguistics 

1 SJT 310-A41 7209634922 sneha.mishra@vit.ac.in

29 21206 Dr. Rajalekshmi K Assistant Professor Grade 1 English

Poetry Space Studies, Archive, Nounments Modermist 
Literature, Contemporary Women's Poetry,Contemporary 
Poetry,Modernism,Literature and Science,Spatial 
Studies

1 CBMR -301B 7093254323 rajalekshmi.k@vit.ac.in

30 12522 Dr. Navin Kumar Associate Professor Grade 2 / HoD - Social Sciences Psychology

Social Psychology - Social Influence, Interpersonal 
Relationships, Aggression and Violence, Social Identity, 
and Digital Social Psychology,Yoga Psychology - Yoga 
and Mental Health, Yoga and Physical Health, and Yoga 
and Spirituality

1 TT-301D 8124496533 navin@vit.ac.in

31 13176 Dr. Bhuvaneswari M Associate Professor Senior Psychology
General Psychology, Counselling Psychology and 
Cognitive Psychology

4 SMV-G12 9443311360 bhuvaneswari.m@vit.ac.in
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32 13961 Dr. Balamurugan J  Associate Professor Grade 1 Sociology
Sociology of Health, Social Gerontology, Industrial 
Sociology, Sociology of Mass Communication, Indian 
Social Problems, Community Development

3 SJT-510-A34 9843243414 balamurugan.j@vit.ac.in

33 13390 Dr. Savitha N Associate Professor Grade 2 Economics
Health Economics, Industrial Economics, Labour 
Economics

4 SJT-612-A21 9865188912 savitha.n@vit.ac.in

34 11955 Dr. Sriram G Assistant Professor Senior Grade 2 Economics
Corporate Finance and Policies, Micro Economics, 
Econometrics, Behavioural Economics

3 SJT-111A25 9894087677 sriram.g@vit.ac.in

35 20040 Dr. Sumeetha M Assistant Professor Senior Grade 2 Economics

migration studies, labour economics, development 
economics, microeconomics and critique of markets, 
public policy and macroeconomics, future of work and 
international migration

4 SJT-413-A-14 7022693699   sumeetha.m@vit.ac.in

36 13378 Dr. Nilavathy K Assistant Professor Grade 2 Economics Transportation Economics. Development Economics 3 SJT-612- A06 9994115939 nilavathy.k@vit.ac.in

37 19746 Dr. Irshad C V Assistant Professor Grade 1 Economics
Health Economics, Public Health, Gerontology, 
Development Economics

6 SJT-615A 7034990768 irshad.cv@vit.ac.in

38 19749 Dr.Shahid Hamid Raina Assistant Professor Grade 2 Economics
Health Economics, Development Economics, 
International Economics

5 SJT-609G 7889941407 shahid.hamidraina@vit.ac.in

39 20211 Dr.Salman Haider Assistant Professor Grade 1 Economics
Energy Economics, Efficiency Analysis, Climate Change 
Economics, Firm Performance, Environmental 
Economics, Development Econoics

4 SJT-615G 9505384385 salman.haider@vit.ac.in

40 21205 Dr. Aquib Parvez Assistant Professor Grade 1 Economics Economics of Education, Development Economics 4 CBMR-301A 8332803214 aquib.parvez@vit.ac.in

41 21194 Dr. Rizwan Ahmad Assistant Professor Grade 1 History
Food Culture, Medieval India, Culture and Society, Indian 
Historiography

1 CBMR-201C 8332962808 rizwan.ahmad@vit.ac.in

42 18915 Dr. Abdul Azeez E P Assistant Professor Grade 2 Social Work
Gender and Health Palliative Care Social Problems 
Gender Issues.  Mental Health, Social Work, Qualitative 
Research

2 SJT-210-A-27A 8075611241 abdulazeez.ep@vit.ac.in

43 21195 Dr. Preethi Solomon Assistant Professor Grade 1 Social Work

Marine resource Governance, Religion and development, 
Environmental Justice and Climate change, Community 
Development, Local self Governance,  Institutional 
pluralism in marine resource governance, environmental 
justice, climate change,cultural studies, sustainability ,  
green social work, Institutional pluralism in marine 
resource governance,decentralization, cultural studies, 
sustainability 

2 TT-Annex -102D 9769421541 preethi.solomon@vit.ac.in

44 21186 Dr. Rupak Kumar Assistant Professor Grade 2 Political Science

Political Theory, Political Thought, political Processes in 
India, political History of India, Democracy, 
Parliamentary Opposition, logislative Studies, Policy 
Making and Goverance, Parliamentary Committees, 
Public Institutions

5 SJT-612A-08 9650654527 rupak.kumar@vit.ac.in



45 21216 Dr. Ramnath Reghunadhan Assistant Professor Grade 1 Political Science

Political Science, International Relations, Cyber Politics, 
Public Policy and Governance, China Studies, India-
Taiwan Relations, Technology and Policy, Science 
Technology and Innovation, Diplomacy and Technology, 
Cyberpolitics and Governance, Technology and Society, 
Gender and Technology

6 SJT-210-A34 9496819580 ramnath.raghunadhan@vit.ac.in

46 14555 Dr. Maria Sebastin A Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Tamil Tamil, Sangam Literature, Morden Literature 1  TT-Annex-201C 9994025021 mariasebastin.a@vit.ac.in

47 11442 Dr. Jayalakshmi K  Associate Professor Senior / HoD - Languages Hindi
Comparative Literature ,Hindi language and Literature 
,Translation studies,Functional Hindi 

3 TT-301C 9952368892 kjayalakshmi@vit.ac.in

48 10576 Dr. Calaivanane R Associate Professor Grade 1 French Francophone literature 6 SMV-G23 H 9994013853 rcalaivanane@vit.ac.in

49 16917 Dr. Sabyasachi Mishra Associate Professor Grade 1 Spanish
Spanish Golden Age Literature, Translation, Miguel de 
Cervantes

6 SMV G-23C 9610248375 sabyasachi.mishra@vit.ac.in

50 13743 Dr. Gaurav Sushant Assistant Professor Senior Grade 1 Spanish

Latin American Culture, History and Civilization,Foreign 
Language Teaching with specialization in 
Spanish,Political Science with specialization on 
International Relations ,International Relation with 
specialization on Latin America,Comparative politics with 
specialization on Latin America ,Political Science with 
specialization on South American Politics 

4 SJT - 511 A15 9787083763 gaurav.sushant@vit.ac.in

51 15968 Dr.Shilpi Gupta Assistant Professor Spanish
Spanish Literature,Latin American literature,Diaspora 
studies,Spanish as a foreign language teaching,Women 
and gender studies

4 SJT-511A-35 9654690809 shilpi.gupta@vit.ac.in
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